
VIU Globalization Program
Summer Session 2024 - August 5-30

WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY 

(classes on Aug. 15 will be 
rescheduled)

FRIDAY SATURDAY

9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00

10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 11.00

12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00

13.00-
13.30

13.00-
13.30

13.00-
13.30

13.00-
13.30

13.00-
13.30

13.30-
14.00

13.30-
14.00

13.30-
14.00

13.30-
14.00

13.30-
14.00

14.00 14.00 14.00 14.00 14.00

15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00

16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00

17.00-
18.00

17.00-
18.00

17.00-
18.00

17.00-
18.00

17.00-
18.00

Africa: Postcoloniality and 
the Modern World, 

van der Merwe

Gender, Media and Politics: 
Rewriting the Story, 

Padovani

Gender, Media and Politics: 
Rewriting the Story, 

Padovani

Interactive Data 
Visualization, Poorthuis

Interactive Data 
Visualization, Poorthuis

Consumer, Culture and 
Society: Digital 

Transformation and 
Sustainability

Setiffi

Consumer, Culture and 
Society: Digital 

Transformation and 
Sustainability

Setiffi

NATIONAL and LOCAL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS: August 15

Co-curricular activities 
may be organized on 

Saturday

M
or

ni
ng

TUESDAY

Af
te

rn
oo

n
Af

te
rn

oo
n

MONDAY

Co-curricular 
activities: 

site visits related to 
courses

cultural visits
rowing lessons

M
or

ni
ng

Form follows function!
Schäfer

Form follows function!
Schäfer

Form follows function!
Schäfer

Stones of Venetia: from the 
Romans to the microscope

Dilaria

Stones of Venetia: from the 
Romans to the microscope

Dilaria

Africa: Postcoloniality and 
the Modern World, 

van der Merwe


	Weekly schedule-Summer Session 

