VIU Globalization Program Summer Session 2024 - August 5-30

		MONDAY			TUESDAY			WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY (classes on Aug. 15 will be rescheduled)		FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Morning	9.00	Form follows function! Schäfer Stones o		9.00	Africa: Postcoloniality and the Modern World, van der Merwe	Stones of Venetia: from the Romans to the microscope Dilaria	9.00		9.00		9.00	Form follows function	
Mor	10.00		Stones of Venetia: from the Romans to the microscope Dilaria	10.00			10.00	Form follows function! Schäfer	10.00		10.00		
	11.00			11.00			11.00	11.00	Africa: Postcoloniality and the Modern World, van der Merwe				
Morning	12.00			12.00			12.00		12.00		12.00	Co-curricular	Co-curricular activities may be organized on Saturday
	13.00- 13.30			13.00- 13.30			13.00- 13.30		13.00- 13.30		13.00- 13.30		
	13.30- 14.00		Media and Politics: riting the Story, Padovani Consumer, Culture and Society: Digital Transformation and Sustainability Setiffi	13.30- 14.00	Interactive Data Visualization, Poorthuis	Consumer, Culture and Society: Digital Transformation and Sustainability Setiffi	13.30- 14.00		13.30- 14.00		\$2000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Afternoon	14.00			14.00			14.00	Gender, Media and Politics: Rewriting the Story, Padovani	14.00		activities: site visits related to courses cultural visits rowing lessons		
	15.00			15.00			15.00		15.00				
Afternoon	16.00			16.00			16.00		16.00				
	17.00- 18.00			17.00- 18.00			17.00- 18.00		17.00- 18.00				